

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Misc. Case 02 of 19

Order No. 07
04.03.2020

In view of the order passed in Title Suit 57 of 19, let the Misc. Case be fixed on **05.03.2020** at **12:00** p.m. for further order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore