

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Misc. Case 02 of 19

Order No. 09
06.03.2020

In view of order passed in T.S-57/2019, the date is fixed on
18.03.2020 for futher order and hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore